1. What proportion of children go to school hungry during the school year?

Gender AGE EDUCATION
Male Female 35-54 HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents 1010 443 567 242 382 386 70 205 420 315
Weighted 1010 490 520 282 374 355 122 337 396 156
1outof6 441 208 232 137 169 136 48 155 173 65
44% 43% 45% 49% 45% 38% 39% 46% 44% 42%
E *
1 out of 20 432 206 225 103 147 182 48 135 184 65
43% 42% 43% 37% 39% 51% 39% 40% 47% 41%
cDh *
1 out of 100 137 75 62 42 59 37 26 46 39 26
14% 15% 12% 15% 16% 10% 22% 14% 10% 17%
H* H

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/!I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. Their ability to learn in the classroom

To what degree do you believe a child's food intake impacts the following:

‘ Gender AGE EDUCATION
‘ Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents 1010 443 567 242 382 386 70 205 420 315
Weighted 1010 490 520 282 374 355 122 337 396 156
Very much 801 360 441 200 301 300 85 270 317 129
79% 73% 85% 71% 80% 85% 70% 80% 80% 83%
A C C * F
Somewhat 181 110 71 66 68 47 29 55 72 25
18% 22% 14% 24% 18% 13% 24% 16% 18% 16%
B E *
Not very much 20 13 7 10 5 5 6 10 3 1
2% 3% 1% 3% 1% 2% 5% 3% 1% 1%
H*
Not at all 8 8 - 5 - 2 2 2 3 *
1% 2% - 2% - 1% 2% 1% 1% *
B D *
Top2Box (Very Much/ Somewhat) 982 469 513 267 369 347 114 325 389 154
97% 96% 99% 95% 99% 98% 94% 97% 98% 99%
A C * F F
Low2Box (Not Very Much/ Not At All) 28 21 7 15 5 8 8 12 7 2
3% 4% 1% 5% 1% 2% 6% 3% 2% 1%
B D HI*

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/!I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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